
Standard AM, Long AM, Standard OE, Long OE

26

6 16

25

13
3

7

1

18
15

4
1014

17

2

12

21

22

5

11

9

20

8

24

23

19

Cross-Link
Pro-Carbon, Elite,
Elite Comp, Expert



Item # Part # Qty Description
17 15198-4-AO 1 Leg, Right Elite Long (anthracite orng)

15198-4-AY 1 Leg, Right Elite Long (anthracite yllw)
15366-1- CAR 1 Leg, Right Carbon Std (carbon yellow)
15366-2 - CAR 1 Leg, Right Carbon Long (carbon yllw)

18 15203-1-RB 1 Leg, Left Expert Std (red black)
15203-1-SB 1 Leg, Left Expert Std (silver black)
15203-1-YB 1 Leg, Left Expert Std (yellow black)
15203-2-RB 1 Leg, Left Expert Long (red black)
15203-2-SB 1 Leg, Left Expert Long (silver black)
15203-2-YB 1 Leg, Left Expert Long (yellow black)
15203-3-AO 1 Leg, Left Elite Std (anthracite orange)
15203-3-AY 1 Leg, Left Elite Std (anthracite yellow)
15203-4-AO 1 Leg, Left Elite Long (anthracite orange)
15203-4-AY 1 Leg, Left Elite Long (anthracite yellow)
15367-1- CAR 1 Leg, Left Carbon Std (carbon yellow)
15367-2-CAR 1 Leg, Left Carbon Long (carbon yellow)

19 15265-X 2 Spacer, 1. 125 (OE Only)
20 15313 1 O-ring (Wrist Pin)
21 15319 2 M2 Fillister Head screw
22 15460 2 Pivot Bumper
23 15487 1 Top Tube Protector
24 15505 1 Spacer Kit (AM only)
25 15074 1 Upper Link Mount, OE

15378 1 Upper Link Mount, AM
26 Shock 1 Shock Assembly, Front (see pg. 36 )

Parts not shown:
14116 8 Sleeve Bearing, undrilled (links)

1 Measurement from crown race seat to top of steerer
2 Upper and Lower Link Assemblies include drilled (for grease ports) Sleeve Bearings, part # 14166.

Cross-Link Pro-Carbon, Elite Comp, Elite, Expert

Item # Part # Qty Description
1 14122-BLK 4 Washer
2 14125-BLK 2 M6 x 1 x 20 BHCS (lower axle)
3 14131-BLK 7 M6 x 1 x 15 SHCS (links, pivots)
4 14180 2 Shim Washer (.005)
5 14618-BLK 1 M6 X 1 X 43 SHCS (upper shock)
6 14856-BLK 1 M8 x 1.25 x 25 SHCS (ULM)
7 15098 1 Axle Rod, Upper Pivot
8 15101 1 Axle Rod, Lower Pivot
9 15108 1 Wrist Pin

10 15128 12 Spacer Washer (Extreme Seal)
11 15129 4 Pivot Axle
12 15137-1 1 Steerer, OE Long (259mm) 1

15137-3 1 Steerer, OE Std (221.7mm) 1

15137-5 1 Steerer, AM Long (271.8mm) 1

15137-6 1 Steerer, AM Std (234.7mm) 1

13 15159 1 Upper Link Assembly 2

14 15160 1 Lower Link Assembly 2

15 14519 2 Brake Pivot Post (10mm-Carbon leg)
15179 2 Brake Pivot Post (8mm-Alum leg)

16 15181 1 Star Fangled Nut
17 15198-1-RB 1 Leg, Right Expert Std (red black)

15198-1-SB 1 Leg, Right Expert Std (silver black)
15198-1-YB 1 Leg, Right Expert Std (yellow black)
15198-1-RB 1 Leg, Right Expert Long (red black)
15198-2-SB 1 Leg, Right Expert Long (silver black)
15198-2-YB 1 Leg, Right Expert Long (yellow black)
15198-3-AO 1 Leg, Right Elite Std (anthracite orng)
15198-3-AY 1 Leg, Right Elite Std (anthracite yellow)


